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Dietitian

X-ray Technician

Chaplains

Superintendent—Mt. Wilson

Assistant Physician
Superintendent of Nurses

Trained Nurses (5); Practical Nurses (13)...
Junior Clerk (1); Junior Stenographer (1)...
Chief Engineer

Steam Firemen (3)

Cook and Assistant Cook

Kitchenmen (5)

, Maids and Attendants

Laundry Help

Superintendent-—Henryton

Assistant Physician

Superintendent of Nurses

Senior Stenographer, Junior Clerk

Trained Nurses (7); Pupils (18)

Steam Firemen (2); Maintenance Man
Head Laundress

Laundry Workers (3)

Maids and Attendants

Cook and Assistant Cook

Chauffeurs =

Housekeeper

Kitchenmen (8)

Superintendeni—Pine Bluff

Clerk

Superintendent of Nurses

Trained Nurses (2); Practical Nurses (3)
Cook and Assistant Cook

Caretaker

Fireman and Maintenance Man

Maids and Attendants

Pantryman

Laborers—State Sanatorium

Laborers—Mt. Wilson

Laborers-—Henryton

Laborers—Pine Bluff

STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
Director of Health

Secretary-Stenographer

Senior Draftsman

Public Health Nurses

Chief, Division of Personnel and Accounts
Principal Account Clerks (2)

Secretary-Stenographer

Junior Clerks (2)

Telephone Operator and Clerk

Stock Clerks (3)

Multigraph Operators (2)

Automobile Mechanics (2)

Chief, Bureau of Bacteriology

Senior Bacteriologist

Assistant Bacteriologists

Junior Stenographers (3)

1,068.00
1,335.00
360.00
3,400.00
1,750.00
1,584.00
10,000.00
1,674.00
1,356.00
2,700.00
1,740.00
3,200.00
6,500.00
2,050.00
3,825.00
1,584.00
1,584.00
1,350.00
9,500.00
2,268.00
486.00
1,170.00
9,000.00
1,530.00
750.00
750.00
2,200.00
2,580.00
700.00
1,335.00
3,400.00
1,242.00
650.00
900.00
660.00
675.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
900.00

$6,375.00
1,584.00
1,848.00
27,711.40
5,580.00
4,636.80
1,584.00
2,189.40
1,174.80
2,741.40
2,252.40
2,620.40
4,080.00
2,400.00
17,094.40
2,238.00



