## MARYLAND MANUAL.

The state	
Dietitian	1,068.00
	1,335.00
Chaplains Superintendent—Mt. Wilson Assistant Physician Superintendent of Nurses	360.00
Superintendent—Mt. Wilson	3,400.00
Assistant Physician	1,750.00
	1,584.00
Trained Nurses (5); Practical Nurses (13)	10,000.00
Junior Clerk (1); Junior Stenographer (1)	1,674.00
Chief Engineer Steam Firemen (3)	1,356.00
Cook and Assistant Call	2,700.00
Cook and Assistant Cook	1,740.00
Kitchenmen (5)	3,200.00
, Maids and Attendants	6,500.00
Laundry Help	2,050.00
Superintendent—Henryton	3,825.00
Assistant Physician	1,584.00
Superintendent of Nurses	1,584.00
Senior Stenographer, Junior Clerk Trained Nurses (7); Pupils (18)	1,350.00
Steam Firemen (2): Maintenance M	9,500.00
Steam Firemen (2); Maintenance Man	2,268.00
Head Laundress	486.00
Laundry Workers (3) Maids and Attendants	1,170.00
Cook and Assistant Cook	9,000.00
Chauffeure	1,530.00
Chauffeurs	750.00
Housekeeper Kitchenmen (2)	750.00
Kitchenmen (3) Superintendent—Pine Bluff	2,200.00
Clerk	2,580.00
SHUPTINIAND OF NIMAGA	700.00
Trained Nurses (2); Practical Nurses (3)	1,335.00
Cook and Assistant Cook.	3,400.00
Caretaker	1,242.00
Fireman and Maintenance Man	650.00
Maids and Attendants	900.00
Pantryman	660.00
Laborers—State Sanatorium	675.00
Lanorers	10,000.00
Laborers—Henryton Laborers—Pine Bluff	5,000.00
Laborers—Pine Bluff	1,500.00
	900.00
STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	
Director of Health	@C 075 00
Secretary-Stenographer	\$6,375.00
Senior Draftsman	1,584.00
Public Health Nurses	1,848.00
Chief. Division of Personnel and Accounts	27,711.40
Principal Account Clerks (2)	5,580.00
Secretary-Stenographer	4,636.80
Secretary-Stenographer Junior Clerks (2)	1,584.00 2,189.40
Telephone Operator and Clerk	1,174.80
Stock Clerks (3)	2,741.40
Multigraph Operators (2)	2,252.40
Automobile Mechanics (2)	2,620.40
Chief, Bureau of Bacteriology	4,080.00
Senior Bacteriologist	2,400.00
Assistant Bacteriologists	17,094.40
Junior Stenographers (3)	2,238.00
_ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_,